Incentive 2,720.00 0.00 Provident Fund 1,800.00

HRA 11,503.00 11,503.00

Basic Pay 23,005.00 23,005.00

LTA 1,500.00 1,500.00

Telephone Allowance 1,500.00 1,500.00

Food Coupons 2,500.00 2,500.00

Gross Total 48,730.00 46,010.00 Deduction Total 2,008.00

Net Pay 46,722.00      

FORTY SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND TWENTY TWO

 

 
"This is a computer generated Payslip. Hence, Signature is not required."